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Oteviraci cena

Max

Min
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Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce
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spofitelna

32,00
EUR

32,00
EUR

31,30
EUR

32,05
EUR

0,00
15

15

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

Vsechny burzy pro LENZING AG

Burza [# Datum Cas Cena

26.07.2024 17:35 31,55 EUR
26.07.2024 17:35 31,75 EUR
26.07.2024 22:26 31,95 EUR

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

2023

2024

Stahnout

[ [ [~ [

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,01 5

0,34 74

0,08 24
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=122944736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000644505-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000644505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000644505&ID_NOTATION=19953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000644505&ID_NOTATION=19953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d544840e75837edf7232fb853d5f91eb50d60df2fe0cee0ab9de5002421fc364&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5b97aedf24834a75&time=1722177273&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2c55162f2a1f86182aa3b8557d2a302d6b962224a16210d8d3872405b0af4b8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89ed5edddf7493a05&time=1722177273&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=389c29c28386d3e8ef5a6b89aab903452b4a6ee828b27413a5d246ba4d0c5c90&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c55ccd01f27ea7a64&time=1722177273&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9278b2877c715b9857e51d7f0369652438e6ca6c5b44d50bffbcdb71249a793d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=588e2c4cb9ceabc56&time=1722177273&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb55e59e9d46dbba53a0226c97ad548079fec817e9468a6f33893d228ac257a5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c772b057accccd988&time=1722177273&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51359924
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
09.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

13:56
08:04
17:30

08:01
08:01
08:30
15:42
19:30
20:54

31,20 EUR
32,45 EUR
31,925 EUR

32,05 EUR
32,05 EUR
32,15 EUR
35,26 USD
31,70 EUR
31,85 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

AN N WwoWw

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179548278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184212214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424508865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30306982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54115492

LENZING AG

Detaily

26.07.2024 20:54:02

Cena

31,85 EUR

Zména © -062%(-0,20)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000644505
Symbol LNZ
Burza Berlin
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 1.226 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -

Oteviraci cena 32,00
EUR
Max 32,00
EUR
Min 31,30
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 32,05
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 15
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +3,24% -30,15% -65,26%
Vykonn. (abs.) +1,00 -13,75 -59,84
Beta 1,67 1,88 1,09
Volatilita 49,26 41,89 43,47

CESKAS

spofitelna

120.00
100.00
80.00 | W '

\ |
60.00

40.00

o/

5l

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

32,64 EUR (30
33,59 EUR (19

32,71 EUR (10

34,72 EUR (7

37,20 EUR (13.06.2024
24,80 EUR (18.03.2024
46,55 EUR (27.07.2023
24,80 EUR (18.03.2024

-

—_— = — — — — = O
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LENZING AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

'LENZING

Kontakty
LENZING AG

Werkstrasse 2 - 4860 Lenzing
Telefon:+43-7672-701-0
Fax:+

E-mail:office@lenzing.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: LENZING AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Lenzing AG engages in the production and marketing of botanic cellulose fibers. It operates
through the following segments: Division Fiber, Division Pulp, and Others. The Division
Fiber produces all three generations of wood-based cellulosic fibers and markets them
under the product brands TENCEL, VEOCEL, LENZING ECOVERO, and LENZING. The
Division Pulp is involved in the production and procurement of dissolving pulp for fiber
production. The Others segment covers the business activities of BZL-Bildungszentrum
Lenzing GmbH, which provides training and personnel development. The company was
founded in 1938 and is headquartered in Lenzing, Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva

Stephan Chairman of Managing

Sielaff Board

Walter Bickel Member of Executive
Committee

Christian Member of Executive

Skilich Committee

Nico Reiner  Member of Executive

Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Thomas Cord
Prinzhorn

Astrid Skala-
Kuhmann

Christian Bruch
Cornelius Baur
Franz
Gasselsberger
Stefan Fida
Bonita Haag
Georg Liftinger
Gerhard Schwartz
Helmut Bernkopf
Helmut Kirchmair
Johann

Schernberger

Melody Harris-
Jensbach

Nicole van der Elst
Desai

Stephan Gruber

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@lenzing.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000644505-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000644505
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